VBET League
2023/24 10th round, Match #76

Friday, 07.10.2023, 13:00, Dnipro-Arena, Dnipro. 15°C.

MaTy po3noyaTo 0 13:15 Yyepes NoBiTPAHY TPUBOrY.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

Volynets Yevhenii
Horbunov Serhii
Sarapii Eduard
Svatok Oleksandr (C)
Adamiuk Volodymyr
Liedniev Bohdan
Rubchynskyi Valentyn

18 Babenko Ruslan

Su
12
33
11
4

42
6

19
34
30
26
28

Pikhalonok Oleksandr
Hutsuliak Oleksii
Filippov Oleksandr

bstitutes
Kinareikin Yakiv
Yurchuk Valerii
Miroshnichenko Denys
Purita
Pasich Yevhenii
Horin Oleh
Vitino
Tanchyk Volodymyr
Kravets Vasyl
Kaplienko Oleksandr
Marcos Andre

Coach
Maksymov Yuriy

Referee:

Romaniuk Anastasia
Assistant 1:

Kutsev Valentyn
Assistant 2:

Korniiko Oleksandr
4th Official:

Kozoroh Kristina
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii

2:0

«Veres» Rivne

Past Yevhen
Vovchenko Semen
Kurko Vasyl (C)
Shestakov Mykhailo
lago

Kucherov Valerii
Balan Denys
Hakman Vasyl
Sharai Vladyslav
Kukharuk Andrii
Shevchenko Yevhenii

Substitutes

47
78
2

6

10
14
15
19
23
25

Kohut Bohdan
Korkodym Arsenii
Hahun Roman

Julio Cesar

Klots Dmytro
Marusych Maksym
Kovaliuk Roman
Khondak Danyil
Kucherenko Oleksandr
Sharai Stanislav

Coach
Lavrynenko Serhii

VAR Referee:

Monzul Kateryna

VAR Referee Assistant:
Striletska Maryna

VAR Referee Observer:
Voitiuk Oleksandr

Delegate:

Nechyporenko Oleksandr
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VBET League, 2023/24, 10th round, Match #76

Friday, 07.10.2023, 13:00, Dnipro-Arena, Dnipro. 15°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 0 «Veres» Rivne
7 Filippov Oleksandr () 10'
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